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2018 IRONMAN Malaysia Langkawi ZH

Total : 183.462H

il - PIER
A Rz

1 Registration (Early Bird)

2 fmZ=EE(Air Asia)
AER(HND - LGK)
EENE
g - FEE
ZAR—Y Fm30kg
Excess baggage GBINEE)

Processing Fee
BEFER &

AER(LGK - HND)
BEEME(HND - LGK)
B - FHEE

ZAR— AfA30kg
BEJE ¥l

3 @AM (Royal Agate Beach
Resort)

4 ME

]
69,242

177612

46060
5,340
20,000
8,800
4,000
13,826

41,860

3,900
20,000
13,826

20,748

15,000

7,540

183,462

=3
$570 (+8% Active Fee)
L—k :112,479H

—A\n

HND-KUL 35J
KUL-LGK 31D

LGK-KUL 31E

KUL-HND 35J

ZA\D

(48, K-H)

YOI —K. TRXIINTA—F—
K. REGRERE

11/13 1,700 #@E5n

11/18 5,840 >—3 >
118+518+(218+318+418) /2 A


tomonori-sato



50 —&R
HfS RAE
11/15 LGK - RFIL

11/15 RFILAEMZ - MIEC
11/18 HR7FIL - LGK

et
RN 50

RN 25
RN 60

=5
hily oy — (B 7)
V—AV2EBIH
il =z
PA)—=NFzvI14YV
I —28E85
FhFEnIicy—aY 189 H
RTILTFHN



